
Example: CEF1RBZ20WF

codes and standards
• UL 924 listed
construction
• Constructed of durable die cast aluminum.
• Available in black or bronze.
installation
• CEF Series has single or double mounting plates available.

lamps
• CEF Series is available with a 12 V, 7 W MR16 LED lamp option.
• CEF Series, lamps inlcluded unless specified otherwise.

 CEF – Decorative
  Outdoor
  Remote 

Head

Series
R – 4” Round Mounting Plate
S – Single Gang Rectangular Mounting Plate

Type of Mounting Plate
Blank – No Lamps Installed 

MR16 LED Lamp
 7F – 12 V, 7 W Flood 35°

Lamp Type
1 – Single Remote Head
2 – Double Remote 

Head

# of Heads

CEF

BK – Black
BZ – Bronze

Color

Accessories (Order Separately)
ORBBK – Outdoor 4” Round Surface Mount Junction Box, Black
ORBBZ – Outdoor 4” Round Surface Mount Junction Box, Bronze
OSBBK – Outdoor Single Gang, Surface/Recessed 2-3/4” x 4-1/2” Junction Box, Black
OSBBZ – Outdoor Single Gang, Surface/Recessed 2-3/4” x 4-1/2” Junction Box, Bronze

Project: 

Location: 

Cat.No: 

Type: 

Lamps:  Qty: 

Notes: 
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Exit/Emergency

CEF series 

Outdoor remote lamp heads



dimensions

7.8"
(19.81cm) 6.5"

(16.51 cm)

7.6”
(19.3 cm)

6.2”
(15.75 cm)

12.3”
(31.24 cm)

4.6”
(11.68 cm)

4.5”
(11.43 cm)

4.5”
(11.43 cm)

2.9”
(7.36 cm)

single CEF with round 
mounting plate

double CEF with round 
mounting plate

single CEF with rectangular 
mounting plate

double CEF with rectangular 
mounting plate

junction boxes for CEF
ORBBZ OSBBZ

4.1”
(10.41 cm)

1.6”
(4.06 cm)

2.8”
(7.11 cm)

2.1”
(5.33 cm)

4.5”
(11.43 cm)

CEF Outdoor remote lamp heads
12V MR16
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